Full Name in
English

Padumi Kardong

Aditya Pathori

Labanya Bora

Bichitra Das

Ela Bora

Debajit Bora

Urmila Das

Gender Address line 1

Address Line 2

F BOKAKHAT Milon Kardong
M BADULIPAR Surendra Pathari
F KATHALGURI Debkanta Bora
M GOLAGHAT Merami Das

F GOLAGHAT Manasjyoti Bora
M GOLAGHAT Maichina Borah
M RANGAMATIGAON Dayal Das

Address Line 3

GLG/BKT/2055,
dtd. 09.10.18

GLG/BKT/2055,
dtd. 09.10.18

GLG/2726, dtd.
12.03.2015

GLG/10, dtd.
20.10.2010

GLG/5316, dtd.
25.04.2018

GLG/BKT/3916,
dtd. 20.07.19

GLG/BKT/4228,
dtd. 09.08.19

District

GOLAGHAT

GOLAGHAT

GOLAGHAT

GOLAGHAT

GOLAGHAT

GOLAGHAT

GOLAGHAT

State

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

Country Bank Name

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

IFSCCode

CANARA BANK CNRB0005926

ASSAM GRAMIN UTBIORRBAGB

VIKASH BANK

PUNJAB

NATIONAL BANK

ASSAM GRAMIN

VIKASH BANK

PUNB0147800

UTBIORRBAGB

ASSAM GRAMIN UTBIORRBAGB

VIKASH BANK

UNITED BANK
OF INDIA

INDIAN BANK

UTBIOGLG329

IDIBOOOR045

Account Number

5926101002020

7212026010868

1478001700043054

7220026003275

7230010001923

0021010569583

594831812

Scheme Specific ID

DEATH BENEFIT
FUNERAL ASSISTANCE
WITH RMC

DEATH BENEFIT
FUNERAL ASSISTANCE
WITH RMC

DEATH BENEFIT
FUNERAL ASSISTANCE
WITH RMC

DEATH BENEFIT
FUNERAL ASSISTANCE
WITH RMC

DEATH BENEFIT
FUNERAL ASSISTANCE
WITH RMC

DEATH BENEFIT
FUNERAL ASSISTANCE
WITH RMC

DEATH BENEFIT
FUNERAL ASSISTANCE
WITH RMC

State Share
Payment
Amount
55180

55360

56140

55780

55180

55060

55060



